BALANS & RESULTATENREKENING JF NEDERLAND PER 31-12-2023

CODE

616601
(restant)

700000

657000

610800
614600
613400
640200

ACTIEF/BATEN

Rabobank zichtrekening
Rabobank spaarrekening
Overige opbrengsten:
sponsoring & giften
TOTAAL

PASSIEF/LASTEN
Projectkosten

Algemene werkingskosten
Lidmaatschap/abonnement
Bankkosten

Overige kosten

TOTAAL

RESULTAAT

Overige kosten

onderhoud personenwagens
andere vervoerskosten
verzekering voertuigen
verkeersbelasting

31/12/2023
€180,67
€10,61

€ 9.023,06

€9.214,33

€5.705,20
€2.0568,85
€ 258,00
€388,10
€1.472,17

31/12/2022
€1.039,94
€ 1.500,00

€21.819,55

€ 9.882,32

-€ 667,99

€ 24.359.49

€14.844,82
€ 4.980,32
€157,23
€111,20
€1.725,98

€21.819,55

€ 2.539,94




